
IV Etapa - CMOC 2024
CEEP Newton Freire Maia 20.10.2024

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Alex Sander Pereira
Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul
Omloop : H Sênior N
Afstand : 3600m (Hoogteverschil 30m)
Tijd : 0:46:21 (12'53"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Rodrigo Rafael De Almeida 1:11:05
3. André Eugênio Do Nascimento 1:16:39

1. 55 00:02:12 146m 15'04"/km
2. 52 00:02:00 00:04:12 224m 8'56"/km
3. 50 00:03:45 00:07:57 228m 16'27"/km
4. 35 00:04:05 00:12:02 178m 22'56"/km
5. 88 00:06:59 00:19:01 478m 14'37"/km
6. 43 00:02:42 00:21:43 262m 10'18"/km
7. 75 00:02:17 00:24:00 220m 10'23"/km
8. 69 00:04:14 00:28:14 301m 14'04"/km
9. 76 00:03:49 00:32:03 323m 11'49"/km

10. 72 00:02:37 00:34:40 173m 15'08"/km
11. 71 00:03:30 00:38:10 358m 9'47"/km
12. 78 00:02:06 00:40:16 191m 11'00"/km
13. 39 00:04:04 00:44:20 245m 16'36"/km
14. 47 00:01:45 00:46:05 228m 7'41"/km
15. 999 00:00:16 00:46:21 88m 3'02"/km
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